
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201002050000
36970

02/05/2010
11:18:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNES
JOSEPH D

Sec:10
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201002250000
56060

02/25/2010
09:19:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FINNEY DAN T 9 107 Lot#:45 Book:9
Pg:107
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
SIXTH
SECTOR

201003010000
59310

03/01/2010
01:14:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL MICHAEL
M

5 71 Lot#:15 Book:5
Pg:71
Sub:WALTERS
COVE THIRD
SECTOR

201001200000
19200

01/20/2010
01:37:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARKE
CHARLES W

40 54 Lot#:149 Blk:33
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201001210000
19700

01/21/2010
08:47:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ASKINS
NANCY

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201001290000
29760

01/29/2010
04:02:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OLSEN ERIK L 28 76 Lot#:2 Book:28
Pg:76
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
SECOND
ADDITION
FINAL PLAT

201002050000
36980

02/05/2010
11:18:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
CAROLYN L

13 9 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:9
Sub:AUGUSTA
POINTE

201002230000
53570

02/23/2010
11:23:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTEE
HOEHN
GINGER

15 19 Lot#:16
Book:15 Pg:19
Sub:ROYAL
PINES PHASE
II

201003090000
67990

03/09/2010
11:24:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOCKERY
STEPHEN E

18 38 Lot#:79
Book:18 Pg:38
Sub:WEATHER
LY KINGS
CREST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3

202103150001
28830

03/15/2021
03:48:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HAGOOD
JEREMY
BRIAN

8 51 Lot#:23 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP



202103160001
29050

03/16/2021
08:02:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MIZE HARRY
BENJAMIN

35 62 Lot#:570
Book:35 Pg:62
Sub:CALISTON
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2

202103310001
58100

03/31/2021
08:07:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COCHERELL
MICHAEL
REID

30 82 Lot#:1707
Book:30 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 17TH
SECTOR

202104130001
83090

04/13/2021
08:24:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
JOHNNY D

29 99 Lot#:224
Book:29 Pg:99
Sub:WOODLA
NDS SECTOR
2 SECTORS 2
4 AND 5 FINAL
PLAT

202104060001
71090

04/06/2021
10:55:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FOREMAN
ROY B

21 133 Lot#:557
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

202104060001
71120

04/06/2021
10:58:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWLEY
TERRY LEON

33 121 Lot#:77
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

202104150001
86840

04/15/2021
08:07:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PERKINS
APRIL
GULLEY

7 171 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:171
Sub:BRENTW
OOD
ESTATES
AMENDED
MAP

202104150001
86860

04/15/2021
08:12:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAMBERS
ELIZABETH
JEAN

24 93 Lot#:12
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

202104160001
91960

04/16/2021
04:00:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS
DEBORAH
BROWN

22 28 Lot#:114
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARK 1ST
SECTOR

202104190001
93280

04/19/2021
10:35:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
STEPHEN L

0 0 Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202103160001
29730

03/16/2021
09:28:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE VIKI
JACKSON

39 123 Lot#:85
Book:39
Pg:123
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE III



202103220001
41040

03/22/2021
08:58:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER JAKE
EDWARD

13 102 Lot#:24
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

202103240001
49250

03/24/2021
04:07:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANG LUKE
ANTHONY

27 100 Lot#:355
Book:27
Pg:100
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 1

202103240001
49260

03/24/2021
04:08:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FAIRWEATHE
R JOHN
ZACHARY

38 109 Lot#:37
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

202104050001
68750

04/05/2021
02:59:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRUTCH
ANTHONY
LEVERT

15 58 Lot#:96
Book:15 Pg:58
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE II

202104150001
86850

04/15/2021
08:08:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS
TAMARA

16 132 Lot#:13
Book:16
Pg:132
Sub:SOUTHER
N HILLS
SECTOR 5

202104260002
04740

04/26/2021
11:31:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHATHAM
THOMAS A

Legacy #:1994-
31793 Instr
#:19941021000
317931

Other:SEE
INST


