Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	oplied: Par	ty Seq= 1	,0; Legal S	eq= 1,0; N	Name= AP	CO EMPL	OYEES C	REDIT UN	NION;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002050000 36970	02/05/2010 11:18:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNES JOSEPH D						Sec:10 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201002250000 56060	02/25/2010 09:19:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINNEY DAN T			9	107		Lot#:45 Book:9 Pg:107 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES SIXTH SECTOR
201003010000 59310	03/01/2010 01:14:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL MICHAEL M			5	71		Lot#:15 Book:5 Pg:71 Sub:WALTERS COVE THIRD SECTOR
201001200000 19200	01/20/2010 01:37:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARKE CHARLES W			40	54		Lot#:149 Blk:33 Book:40 Pg:54 Sub:EDENTON A
											CONDOMINIU M 4TH AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201001210000	01/21/2010 08:47:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASKINS NANCY						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201001290000 29760	01/29/2010 04:02:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLSEN ERIK L			28	76		Lot#:2 Book:28 Pg:76 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS SECOND ADDITION FINAL PLAT
201002050000 36980	02/05/2010 11:18:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER CAROLYN L			13	9		Lot#:6 Book:13 Pg:9 Sub:AUGUSTA POINTE
201002230000 53570	02/23/2010 11:23:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTEE HOEHN GINGER			15	19		Lot#:16 Book:15 Pg:19 Sub:ROYAL PINES PHASE II
201003090000 67990	03/09/2010 11:24:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOCKERY STEPHEN E			18	38		Lot#:79 Book:18 Pg:38 Sub:WEATHER LY KINGS CREST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3
202103150001 28830	03/15/2021 03:48:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAGOOD JEREMY BRIAN			8	51		Lot#:23 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP

202103160001 29050	03/16/2021 08:02:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIZE HARRY BENJAMIN	35	62	Lot#:570 Book:35 Pg:62 Sub:CALISTON AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2
202103310001 58100	03/31/2021 08:07:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COCHERELL MICHAEL REID	30	82	Lot#:1707 Book:30 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 17TH SECTOR
202104130001 83090	04/13/2021 08:24:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS JOHNNY D	29	99	Lot#:224 Book:29 Pg:99 Sub:WOODLA NDS SECTOR 2 SECTORS 2 4 AND 5 FINAL PLAT
202104060001 71090	04/06/2021 10:55:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOREMAN ROY B	21	133	Lot#:557 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
202104060001 71120	04/06/2021 10:58:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWLEY TERRY LEON	33	121	Lot#:77 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2
202104150001 86840	04/15/2021 08:07:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERKINS APRIL GULLEY	7	171	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:171 Sub:BRENTW OOD ESTATES AMENDED MAP
202104150001 86860	04/15/2021 08:12:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAMBERS ELIZABETH JEAN	24	93	Lot#:12 Book:24 Pg:93 Sub:VILLAGE AT BROOK HIGHLAND
202104160001 91960	04/16/2021 04:00:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS DEBORAH BROWN	22	28	Lot#:114 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARK 1ST SECTOR
202104190001 93280	04/19/2021 10:35:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH STEPHEN L	0	0	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202103160001 29730	03/16/2021 09:28:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE VIKI JACKSON	39	123	Lot#:85 Book:39 Pg:123 Sub:HILLSBOF O PHASE III

202103220001 41040	03/22/2021 08:58:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER JAKE EDWARD		13	102		Lot#:24 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND
202103240001 49250	03/24/2021 04:07:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANG LUKE ANTHONY		27	100		Lot#:355 Book:27 Pg:100 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 1
202103240001 49260	03/24/2021 04:08:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAIRWEATHE R JOHN ZACHARY		38	109		Lot#:37 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
202104050001 68750	04/05/2021 02:59:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRUTCH ANTHONY LEVERT		15	58		Lot#:96 Book:15 Pg:58 Sub:GREYSTO NE 1ST SECTOR PHASE II
202104150001 86850	04/15/2021 08:08:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS TAMARA		16	132		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:132 Sub:SOUTHER N HILLS SECTOR 5
202104260002 04740	04/26/2021 11:31:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHATHAM THOMAS A				Legacy #:1994- 31793 Instr #:19941021000 317931	Other:SEE INST